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32 CDI 3* - Grand Prix -international-

.Pferd International München 2014

Preis der Nürnberger Versicherungsgruppe
Dressage Competition - Qualifier for Comp. No. 27 and 33
Starter: 18 placed until: 8

Rank Head
No.

Horse
Breeze  

Competitor BE H Total MCTeam           Prize

Result

380.00 378.50 387.50 1,944.00

77.760 %

407.00391.00
78,200 76,000 75,700 77,500 81,400

Bella Rose 2419  1

(  1)(  1) (  1) (  1) (  1)

Isabell WERTH

1,500Westf / Belissimo M 

Mare / chesnut / 10 / Madeleine Winter-Schulze

374.50 375.50 370.00 1,859.00

74.360 %

368.50370.50
74,100 74,900 75,100 74,000 73,700

Deja 5452  2

(  2)(  2) (  2) (  2) (  2)

Patrik KITTEL

1,000S.Wbl / Silvano x Don Schufro

Mare / brown / 10 / Marie Haward

355.50 344.00 369.00 1,767.00

70.680 %

361.00337.50
67,500 71,100 68,800 73,800 72,200

Darcia629  3

(  3)( 10) (  4) (  3) (  3)

Jeanna HOGBERG

750S.Wbl / Danone x Don Schutro

Mare / brown / 10 / Jeanna Hogberg

359.00 339.50 356.50 1,752.00

70.080 %

343.00354.00
70,800 71,800 67,900 71,300 68,600

Dark Dynamic415  4

(  6)(  3) (  3) (  4) (  4)

Nadine CAPELLMANN

500Hann / Don Vino x Hohenstein

Gelding / Schwb / 11 / Nadine Capellmann

349.50 337.00 341.00 1,710.00

68.400 %

342.50340.00

68,000 69,900 67,400 68,200 68,500

Zippo458  5

(  7)(  9) (  5) (  5) (  9)

Patrick van der MEER

500 Rousseau x Haarlem

Gelding / brown / 10 /  

348.50 330.50 345.50 1,709.00

68.360 %

336.50348.00
69,600 69,700 66,100 69,100 67,300

Diamonds Forever139  6

( 11)(  4) (  6) (  9) (  6)

Fabienne LÜTKEMEIER

250Hann / Depardieu x Warkant

Gelding / dark brown / 12 / Kathrin Gericke

342.00 334.50 337.50 1,708.00

68.320 %

353.50340.50
68,100 68,400 66,900 67,500 70,700

La Scala 3463  7

(  4)(  8) (  7) (  7) ( 10)

Briana BURGESS

250Rhld / Lancer II x Rembrandt

Gelding / dark brown / 16 / Briana Burgess

340.00 334.50 349.50 1,706.00

68.240 %

340.50341.50
68,300 68,000 66,900 69,900 68,100

Lobenswert 2219  8

(  8)(  6) (  8) (  7) (  5)

Hubertus SCHMIDT

250Westf / Lissabon x Athlet Z

Gelding / Schi / 10 / Ulrich Boos

338.00 336.50 345.50 1,692.50

67.700 %

339.00333.50
66,700 67,600 67,300 69,100 67,800

Wunderkind 9340  9

(  9)( 11) (  9) (  6) (  6)

Stefanie WEIHERMÜLLER

KWPN / Sydney x Elcaro

Gelding / brown / 11 / Michael Weihermüller Dr.

336.50 325.50 334.50 1,672.00

66.880 %

334.50341.00

68,200 67,300 65,100 66,900 66,900

Dorina56010

( 12)(  7) ( 11) ( 10) ( 12)

Evelyn HAIM-SWAROVSKI

DWB / Blue Horse Don x Ragtime

Mare / brown / 12 / Evelyn Haim-Swarovski

336.00 325.00 331.50 1,665.00

66.600 %

330.00342.50
68,500 67,200 65,000 66,300 66,000

For Compliment58611

( 14)(  5) ( 12) ( 11) ( 13)

Birgit WIENTZEK-PLÄGE

Rhld / Fidermark x Compliment

Stallion / brown / 10 /  

330.00 317.00 342.50 1,660.50

66.420 %

337.50333.50
66,700 66,000 63,400 68,500 67,500

Kaiserkult TSF64012

( 10)( 11) ( 14) ( 15) (  8)

Dorothee SCHNEIDER

Gelding /    

337.00 322.00 324.00 1,659.00

66.360 %

345.50330.50
66,100 67,400 64,400 64,800 69,100

Long Drink 222113

(  5)( 13) ( 10) ( 14) ( 16)

Isabelle STEIDLE

Holst / Langenhagen x Concerto II

Gelding / dark brown / 13 / Isabelle Steidle

321.50 322.50 335.00 1,630.00

65.200 %

324.50326.50
65,300 64,300 64,500 67,000 64,900

Warbeau56114

( 16)( 14) ( 16) ( 13) ( 11)

Hans STAUB

Hann / Wolkenstein II x Matcho AA

Gelding / R / 13 / Isabelle Ros

332.50 316.00 325.00 1,626.00

65.040 %

329.50323.00

64,600 66,500 63,200 65,000 65,900

V Power61815

( 15)( 16) ( 13) ( 16) ( 15)

Janette BOUMAN

KWPN / Metall x Michelangelo

Gelding / brown / 12 / Janette Bouman

322.00 315.00 325.50 1,617.50

64.700 %

331.50323.50
64,700 64,400 63,000 65,100 66,300

Wilhelm van de Kampert33916

( 13)( 15) ( 15) ( 17) ( 14)

Saskia SCHRÖTER

BWP / Sir Lui x Rubinstein I

Gelding / R / 15 / Felicitas Schröter

320.50 324.50 321.50 1,591.00

63.640 %

316.00308.50
61,700 64,100 64,900 64,300 63,200

Don Androsso35517

( 17)( 18) ( 17) ( 12) ( 17)

Katharina BIRKENHOLZ

Württ / Donnerschlag x Akzent II

Gelding / chesnut / 15 / Katharina Birkenholz

301.00 281.50 308.50 1,521.00

60.840 %

308.50321.50
64,300 60,200 56,300 61,700 61,700

Kavarell58518

( 18)( 17) ( 18) ( 18) ( 18)

Sina WALDMEIER

Trak. / Wakond x Fabian

Gelding / dark brown / 17 / Sigrun u. Thomas Waldmeier

5.000Prize Money :

Judge at E: Ilja Vietor

Judge at B: Sarah Pidgley

Judge at M: Dr. Dietrich Plewa

Judge at C: Ghislain Fouarge

Judge at H: Katrina Wüst
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